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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Vanessa Manjarrez667
Classic

9.425 9.400 9.5259.500 37.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Roses Newell663
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.250 9.1759.050 36.425
6 3 7 3 2 

2 

Emily Rash650
Flip2It

9.150 8.500 9.3009.200 36.150
2 10T 4 2 3 

3 

Erin Sampson655
Twisters

8.675 8.825 9.1259.150 35.775
9T 6 5 4T 4 

4 

Allison Gable669
Bay Aerials

8.650 9.300 8.6009.075 35.625
11 2 6 19 5 

5 

Rachel Mesel652
Twisters

8.925 8.625 9.1258.750 35.425
7 9 12 4T 6 

6 

Gabriela Caceres-Fernande904
Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.250 8.8509.400 35.400
8 16T 2 12 7 

7 

Natalie Kelly659
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.150 8.6508.150 35.000
4T 4 18 18 8 

8 

Zoe Wang666
CSC Race

8.600 8.475 8.5759.275 34.925
12T 12T 3 20T 9 

9 

Allie Giammona671
Accel

8.600 9.050 8.5758.175 34.400
12T 5 17 20T 10 

10 

Shea Wakasa673
Gymtowne

8.125 8.800 8.7758.600 34.300
20 7 13 14 11 

11 

Michelle Liu661
Bay Aerials

8.450 8.000 8.9008.825 34.175
15 22 11 9 12T

12T

Isabella Snodgrass653
GymStars

8.675 8.250 8.8258.425 34.175
9T 16T 15 13 12T

12T

Emmilia Moy660
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 8.475 8.7507.775 34.075
3 12T 20 15* 14T

14T

Kate Lima651
CSC Great Oaks

8.075 8.450 9.0008.550 34.075
21 14 14 7 14T

14T

Paige Farinias664
Champion

8.250 8.150 8.7508.925 34.075
17 19 10 15* 14T

14T

Jayce Serrins670
CCGI

8.200 8.050 8.7009.025 33.975
19 21 8 17 17 

17 

Kaelyn Perkins662
Davis Diamonds

8.325 7.825 8.5509.000 33.700
16 23 9 24T 18 

18 

Marisa Bottaro658
Diablo

9.050 7.600 9.1007.600 33.350
4T 25T 22 6 19 

19 

Alyssa Nan654
V-Force

8.225 8.100 8.8758.000 33.200
18 20 19 10T 20 

20 

Arianna Moore668
Twisters

8.525 7.600 8.5758.300 33.000
14 25T 16 20T 21 

21 

Briana Da Rosa656
CSC Cambrianna

8.000 8.725 8.5257.650 32.900
22T 8 21 26 22 

22 

Emily Mercy674
Marin Elite

8.000 8.175 8.9257.350 32.450
22T 18 26 8 23 

23 

Dessa Needham672
CSC Great Oaks

7.925 8.425 8.5507.475 32.375
24 15 24 24T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Avery Noleroth665
West Coast

7.850 8.500 8.5757.425 32.350
25 10T 25 20T 25 

25 

Louise Marlowe657
Marin Elite

7.600 7.650 8.8757.575 31.700
26 24 23 10T 26 

26 
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